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Women / XB / XB s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emme  Frazor1321
South Carolina

9.100 9.600 9.3759.200 37.275
1 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Natalia Jacoby1306
Lake Erie

8.950 9.225 9.3759.000 36.550
2 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Alexis  Cassara1318
South Carolina

8.900 8.900 9.4259.275 36.500
3 4 1 1 3 

3 

Rebecca  Hutchins1322
South Carolina

8.700 9.100 9.0758.850 35.725
6 3 6 5 4 

4 

Makayla  Clark1319
South Carolina

8.750 8.150 9.2759.225 35.400
5 7 3 4 5 

5 

Carolina  Pavlik1326
South Carolina

8.875 8.300 8.8509.250 35.275
4 6 2 6 6 

6 

Madalynn Sertterh1311
Iowa

6.750 8.500 8.4508.750 32.450
7 5 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XB / XB s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa  Spatholt1329
South Carolina

9.100 8.700 9.6509.500 36.950
2 3 1T 1T 1 

1 

Cara  Spatholt1330
South Carolina

8.900 8.950 9.3509.500 36.700
4T 1 1T 3T 2 

2 

Kendall  Stenson1331
South Carolina

8.850 8.900 9.2759.275 36.300
6 2 6 6 3 

3 

Mia  Renshaw1327
South Carolina

9.050 8.100 9.6509.450 36.250
3 7 3 1T 4T

4T

Tori  Knighton1325
South Carolina

8.900 8.600 9.3259.425 36.250
4T 4 4 5 4T

4T

Mallory  Bennett1316
South Carolina

8.800 8.400 9.3509.250 35.800
7 5T 7 3T 6 

6 

Kylee  Kelty1324
South Carolina

8.700 8.400 8.5009.325 34.925
8 5T 5 8 7 

7 

Ayva Zagorski1315
New England

9.200 8.075 8.6008.750 34.625
1 8 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / XB / XB s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Borbonus1303
Lake Erie

9.150 8.950 9.5759.575 37.250
2T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Jhvaisja  Shepherd1328
South Carolina

9.300 8.925 9.6009.325 37.150
1 3 4 1 2 

2 

Anglina  Bopp1317
South Carolina

9.150 9.600 9.1509.050 36.950
2T 1 5 6 3 

3 

Dai  Davis1320
South Carolina

9.150 8.650 9.3009.650 36.750
2T 6 1 4 4 

4 

Illeana  Thompson1332
South Carolina

8.800 8.300 9.4759.450 36.025
6T 7 3 3 5 

5 

Nevaeh Newman1308
Lake Erie

8.800 8.900 9.2008.700 35.600
6T 4 7 5 6 

6 

Vivien Mainini1307
New England

8.850 8.750 8.7509.000 35.350
5 5 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / XB / XB s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colleen Stackpole1313
New England

9.450 9.400 9.3759.450 37.675
1T 3 4 4 1 

1 

Sarah Pointer1309
New England

9.225 9.500 9.2509.425 37.400
4 1 5 6 2 

2 

Luci Tilton1314
New England

9.100 9.175 9.4759.600 37.350
6 5 1 3 3 

3 

Alexis Cabral1304
New England

9.450 9.450 9.5758.775 37.250
1T 2 10 2 4 

4 

Holly Russell1310
New England

9.200 9.200 9.3009.400 37.100
5 4 6 5 5 

5 

Mckenna Cress1305
New England

9.300 8.350 9.7009.525 36.875
3 9 2 1 6 

6 

Paige Barnhart1302
Michigan

8.950 8.850 9.1509.100 36.050
7 6 8 7 7 

7 

Kaylee Servis1312
New England

8.825 8.500 8.6509.500 35.475
8 8 3 8 8 

8 

Addison  Johnson1323
South Carolina

8.775 8.700 8.6009.200 35.275
10 7 7 9 9 

9 

Emma Barnhart1301
Michigan

8.800 8.200 8.5508.900 34.450
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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